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Nr. Antal Beskrivning Kategori Längd
1 1 225x56 Frontbalk 5960
2 2 120x56 Väggpelare 2424.568
3 3 120x120 Hörnpelare 2142
4 2 120x42 Gavelbalk 4309.036
5 4 95x44 Gavelstöd 174
6 6 120x42 Taktass 262
7 4 225x56 Takbalk 4006.053
8 2 32x40 Breddsats front 2800
9 2 56x225 Sidobalk 4020

10 2 56x225 Täckt sida 3511.989
11 2 120x42 Breddsats 3900
12 2 225x42 Väggbalk 3196
13 1 19x140 Takfotsbräda 1 3831
14 1 19x140 Takfotsbräda 2 2561
15 2 56x225 täckt sida 2 715.502

Th
is 

dr
aw

in
g 

m
us

t n
ot

 b
e 

co
pi

ed
, t

ra
ns

m
itt

ed
 o

r d
isc

lo
se

d 
to

 a
ny

 th
ird

 p
ar

ty
.

A3
Description

Beredare

Datum

Material

Färg

Ordernr.

Offertnr.

Sheet

Scale

Weight

1/20
1:50

Uterumssats vinter 25m2

2022-05-19



 216 

 6392 

 43
56

 
 1270  1270  1270  1270  1270 

 26
50

 

 21
00

 

 4,6° 

 23
02

,46
4 

281

 21
00

 

Måtten anger stommens höjd
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